
Classified Personnel Actions July 22, 2015

First Assignment

Valarie School Office Manager
Margaret Occupational Therapist
Robyn Data Systems Manager
Stephanie Career Pathway Specialist

Appointments

Last

Walker

Chinn

Odell-Kondo

Brown

Change of Status

Last

Bonino

Mendoza

Torres

Wrigley

Resignations

Last

BassI

Noguera

Clark

Certified:

First Assignment

Maria School Attendance Specialist
to School Office Assistant

Kathya Health Office Assistant
to School Office Assistant

Diego Grounds FacilityAttendant
to Assistant Head Custodian

Shelley SPED Paraprofessional Group IV
to SPED Paraprofessional Group IV

First Assignment

Shannon Personnel Specialist
Rubilene Behavior Specialist
Robert Chief Business Officer

Sean McPhetridge, Superintendent

FTE

1

1

1

1

FTE

1

0.8125 Otis

0.6875 LMS

0.8125 LMS

1

1

0.75

Loc

EMS

SPED

Technology
ED Services

Loc

LMS

AHS

EHS

Edison

0.75 WMS

FTE

1

1

1

Loc

HR

SPED

BUSINESS SVC

Effective Date

8/3/2015
8/24/2015

5/1/2015
8/31/2015

Effective Date

8/11/2015

8/11/2015

7/1/2015

4/21/2015

Effective Date

7/22/2015

6/24/2015
7/10/2015

lofl


