Classified Personnel Actions July 22, 2015

Appointments						
Last	First	Assignment	FTE	Loc	Effective Date	
Walker	Valarie	School Office Manager	1	EHS	8/3/2015	
Chinn	Margaret	Occupational Therapist	1	SPED	8/24/2015	
Odell-Kondo	Robyn	Data Systems Manager	1	Technology	5/1/2015	
Brown	Stephanie	Career Pathway Specialist	1	ED Services	8/31/2015	
Change of Status						
Last	<u>First</u>	Assignment	FTE	Loc	Effective Date	
Bonino	Maria	School Attendance Specialist	1	LMS		
	t	o School Office Assistant	0.8125	Otis	8/11/2015	
Mendoza	Kathya	Health Office Assistant	0.6875	LMS		
	t	o School Office Assistant	0.8125	LMS	8/11/2015	
Torres	Diego	Grounds Facility Attendant	1	AHS		
	t	o Assistant Head Custodian	1	EHS	7/1/2015	
Wrigley	Shelley	SPED Paraprofessional Group IV	0.75	Edison		
	t	o SPED Paraprofessional Group IV	0.75	WMS	4/21/2015	
Resignations						
Last	First	Assignment	FTE	Loc	Effective Date	
Bassi	Shannon	Personnel Specialist	1	HR	7/22/2015	
Noguera	Rubilene	Behavior Specialist	1	SPED	6/24/2015	
Clark	Robert	Chief Business Officer	1	BUSINESS SVC	7/10/2015	Am
	50	$\bigcap \Omega^{\bullet} \Omega \Omega I$				

Certified: